165
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Origa Division - Europe
Origa OSP-P Rodless Cylinders
Multi-Brake
Passive Brake

Max.
brake force
[N] 1)
Mass of linear drive
with guide [kg]
with 0 mm increase per
stroke 100 mm stroke
Mass*
guide
carriage
[kg]
Order No. – MB-SL
Guide with passive
brake without
cylinder *
MB-SL 25 OSP-P25 14 34 34 675 470 2.04 0.39 1.10 20796FIL
MB-SL 32 OSP-P32 29 60 60 925 790 3.82 0.65 1.79 20797FIL
MB-SL 40 OSP-P40 50 110 110 1500 1200 5.16 0.78 2.34 20798FIL
MB-SL 50 OSP-P50 77 180 180 2000 1870 8.29 0.97 3.63 20799FIL
MB-SL 63 OSP-P63 120 260 260 2500 2900 13.31 1.47 4.97 20800FIL
MB-SL 80 OSP-P80 120 260 260 2500 2900 17.36 1.81 4.97 20846FIL
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic Origa OSP-P Rodless Cylinders
Multi-Brake
AL guide carriage withPassive Brake rollers on needle bearings